

## FRIENDS OF THE TEXAS HISTORICAL COMMISSION STOCK GIFT INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you for your interest in making a gift of stock to the Friends of the Texas Historical Commission. Please complete and email or fax your stock gift instructions to your broker, and we would also appreciate notification as detailed below:

1. To your broker:		
	gift on my behalf to Charles Schwab.	
Date:		
Stock:		
Gift Designation (check one):	Capital Campaign	General Purpose
Additional details/instructions for	r recipient/name of campaign:	
Donor Name:		
Donor Address:		
Donor Signature:		
The stock may be delivered by ele	ectronic transfer to Charles Schwab, for	deposit into the following
FBO Friends of the Texas	Historical Commission	
Account Number: 270690	087	
Federal Tax ID: 74-277316	68	

2. Please also notify the following via phone call, email or US Postal Service mail to inform them that the transaction is in process:

Anjali Kaul Zutshi Executive Director Friends of the Texas Historical Commission P.O. Box 13497 Austin, TX 78711

Phone: 512-936-2241 Email: Anjali.Zutshi@thc.texas.gov

## Valuation of Gifts:

- Electronic transfer of funds is credited to the donor on the day the transaction is completed.
- Mailed stock gifts are credited the day the gift is sent (post mark). Please note that mailed stock gifts require additional documentation; forms are available by calling the Friends of the Texas Historical Commission.